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James
Cooper
Joe
Greg
Jay
John*
Geoff
Ortal
Tyler
Rob
Brian*
Al
Buckets
Jed
Mike *
Sam
Chris
Chris K.
Carlos
Shaun
Mike B
Boots 'n Jeans
Carla
George
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38 HR
4 3
6 14
4 5

12 18

12 16
3 0
1 1
3 9
0 0
2 6
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0 0
4 16
0 7
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1 0
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2 2
4 1

Major League Wiffleball Of Milford
Batting Statistics for 2011

T8
59
104
63
148
144

17
63

57
68

20
22

90
41
24
25
12
14
41

41
29

RBI
15
46
15
51
43

15

14
17

29
13

14

11

BB
8
7

14
13
20

O = O AN W

— O N AN UNWA=OOX

-
(o )8

13

K
14

-
o

-
AN = = W A NN ©

-
Ae]

N - OO N WO N W= &N - WU,

AVG 0BP  SLG  OPS
0.241 0.305 0.678 0.983
0.400 0.441 1.095 1.536
0.260 0.379 0.863 1.242
0.475 0.535 1.465 2.000
0.474 0.565 1.516 2.081
0.000 0.250 1.000 1.250
0.208 0.321 0.708 1.030
0.338 0.338 0.926 1.265
0.000 0.200 0.250 0.450
0.316 0.409 1.000 1.409
0.317 0.442 1.079 1.521
0.000 0.000 0.100 0.100
0.353 0.389 1.176 1.565
0.375 0.500 1.375 1.875
0.167 0.333 0.583 0.917
0.400 0.463 1.500 1.963
0.300 0.378 1.025 1.403
0.370 0.414 0.889 1.303
0.300 0.500 1.250 1.750
0.182 0.400 1.091 1.491
0.158 0.385 0.737 1.121
0.316 0.447 1.079 1.526
0.400 0.500 1.400 1.900
0.500 0.722 2.050 2.772
0.208 0.486 1.208 1.695
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IsoP
0.437
0.695
0.603
0.990
1.042
1.000
0.500
0.588
0.250
0.684
0.762
0.100
0.824
1.000
0.417
1.100
0.725
0.519
0.950
0.909
0.579
0.763
1.000
1.550
1.000
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AB/HR
29.00
6.79
14.60
5.61
5.94
#DIV/0!
24.00
7.56
#DIV/0!
9.50
9.00
#DIV/0!
5.67
5.33
#DIV/0!
3.75
5.71
27.00
10.00
5.50
#DIV/0!
9.50
5.00
10.00
24.00
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

KIAB
0.161
0.168
0.123
0.069
0.042
0.333
0.042
0.162
0.500
0.070
0.302
0.500
0.059
0.125
0.500
0.017
0.075
0.074
0.300
0.273
0.105
0.158
0.000
0.050
0.083

B

B

B

WG CDP GIDP
0 1 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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http://webcsd.sacredheart.edu/gefeno/mlwm/index.html

Sorted by AVG

* Denotes Rookie Status

E = Errors

WG =Web Gem

CDP = Converted Double Play
GIDP = Grounded into Douple Play
SF = Sac Fly



